
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBTLE ART Last start winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5C 1C 5/3S. Ngurah 537879 8/1316

 2 TENEMENT HALL 2 Last start winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 3/1219

 3 SHE'S ALL TIME Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3B. Mcgovern 550757 2/1167

 4 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5C 2P 5/1C. Bilal 537328 8/3240

 5 JEBRYNAH SOL Last start placegetter WGL, 28/05/2022, R11 3P 2P 4P 5/1R. Matic 544578 4/3231

 6 LAGOON CAMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1219

 7 BUGATTI AXE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4J. Hall 548883 1/0173

 8 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3147

 9 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 1/0130

 10 FEDERAL PHANTOM Last start placegetter TEM, 16/08/2022, R3, P 2P 6Y 2Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 545452 1/0119

 11 HARRISON KEEPING Last start Country winner RIS, 30/08/2022, R11, Y 1Y 1P 8P 5/1S. Easey 541768 9/3243

 12 NORDIC GYPSY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/083

 13 SPECIAL STAR Dropping in grade GBN, 02/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 539819 6/4246

 14 MANTON LARRY Dropping in grade TEM, 30/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 539863 6/5129

 15 LONG BOMB Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2A. Katalinic 543999 3/2234

 16 RESERVOIR GOLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2P. Barnes 539774 6/2209

 17 ELLE'S A STAR Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 8P 3P (FEL)P 5/2D. Warren 527029 6/2186

 18 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3180

 19 LAGOON ALASKA Weighted points score GOS, 31/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2R. Webster 536504 6/2177

 20 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3D. Warren 549454 2/1168

 21 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2R. Webster 539665 6/2168

 22 HARD BASS Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5145

 23 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3P 6Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 3/0144

 24 ELITE BULLET 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/2W. White 550232 3/2142

 25 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5141

 26 CANYA ACHIRA Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3F. Goodwin 550973 2/1140

 27 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4138

 28 MOWSKI TITLE Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0132

 29 FRESH BREEZE Weighted points score HVL, 02/09/2022, R10 4P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 538958 1/0123
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 30 ALL TOO COLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530606 9/5123

 31 COBRA KAI Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3122

 32 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0120

 33 EXTREMIST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2117

 34 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3114

 35 VALOR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0105

 36 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2105

 37 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7Y 2P 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 5/0104

 38 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 39 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/393

 40 ISLA SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526049 1/088

 41 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/087

 42 TRACES Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 1/082

 43 EMBARKING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/079

 44 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/678

 45 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/478

 46 HIGH BANKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/075

 47 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/071

 48 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/869

 49 MCTAVISH Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/063

 50 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/060
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 1 JACOBITE MAC Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/066

 2 BALI LAVA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P

DAP, 16/06/2022, R1, P

2P 7P 2P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0118

 3 MORE SIRIUS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P

GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P

3P 7P 2P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/088

 4 WIRADJURI CAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 545194 0/0116

 5 SURE AS OAK 1 First start M/1A. Anderson 555302 0/00

 6 HIDDEN DAZZLE First start M/1G. Miller 542999 0/00

 7 AUTUMN BELLE 2 First start M/1P. Castles 552784 0/00

 8 JOLENE JOLENE First start M/1C. Miller 551668 0/00

 9 POETIC FLARE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Griffiths 533409 0/050

 10 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/057

 11 FERAL AGENT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044

 12 SIRIUS MISS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/042
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 1 COSMIC EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 2/1/1J. Diehm 527803 7/6261

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539812 6/5225

 3 STEEL PULSE Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5Y 7P 3/1/1C. Bilal 532381 8/7145

 4 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Last start winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2F. Collings 541247 5/4258

 5 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Bilal 530337 13/8219

 6 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 16/10195

 7 MISCHIEF PAL Dropping in grade GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/2D. Kerr 536224 6/5147

 8 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R9, Y 6Y 3P 2P 4/1/2D. Smith 546440 6/4258
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 1 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534579 5/4154

 2 TWO UP ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0270

 3 RESERVOIR GOLD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1209

 4 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3168

 5 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4F. Collings 541247 5/0258

 6 LEN ME DAD Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4R. Matic 551261 3/0220

 7 TENEMENT HALL 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 3/1219

 8 STAR RECEIVER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 555251 2/0170

 9 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Last start Country winner RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/4S. Lambley 549267 3/0154

 10 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2G. Sheather 540622 5/2180

 11 PLATINUM LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8C 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 8/2165

 12 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0147

 13 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0147

 14 ELITE BULLET 1 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4W. White 550232 3/0142

 15 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5138

 16 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1138

 17 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5135

 18 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5C 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1132

 19 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1123

 20 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0117

 21 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2114

 22 VALOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0105

 23 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/087

 24 EMBARKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/079

 25 HIGH BANKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/075
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 1 TWO UP ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0270

 2 RESERVOIR GOLD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1209

 3 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3168

 4 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4F. Collings 541247 5/0258

 5 LEN ME DAD Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4R. Matic 551261 3/0220

 6 TENEMENT HALL 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 3/1219

 7 STAR RECEIVER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 555251 2/0170

 8 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Last start Country winner RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/4S. Lambley 549267 3/0154

 9 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2G. Sheather 540622 5/2180

 10 PLATINUM LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8C 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 8/2165

 11 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0147

 12 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0147

 13 ELITE BULLET 1 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4W. White 550232 3/0142

 14 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1138

 15 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5138

 16 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5135

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5C 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1132

 18 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1123

 19 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0117

 20 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2114

 21 VALOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0105

 22 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/087

 23 EMBARKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/079

 24 HIGH BANKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/075
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 1 BALI LAVA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0118

 2 WIRADJURI CAM 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 30/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 545194 0/0116

 3 MORE SIRIUS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/088

 4 RICH MAN'S WORLD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/08/2022, R2, P

GBN, 05/08/2022, R1, P

8P 3P 2P M/1S. Hazlett 544671 0/084

 5 SURE AS OAK 2 First start M/1A. Anderson 555302 0/00

 6 AUTUMN BELLE 1 First start M/1P. Castles 552784 0/00

 7 LOVES A TIPPLE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P (FEL)P M/1C. Miller 551669 0/00

 8 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/057

 9 FERAL AGENT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R9, M 3M 4M 3P 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 17/9204
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Tot Wins

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY Last start winner TEM, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2D. Cormie 529586 10/8186
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